
Naam Cat PR ST Tijd

1
wt 77 Sten den Bleker HPF

rd

2
gl

bl

3
wt 153 Thom Valentijn HPB

rd 103 Anouk van Dijk DPC

4
gl 67 Chloë Prins DPF

bl 70 Fenna Bader DPB

5
wt 167 Skye Clemens DPD

rd 158 Daan Bocxe HPD

6
gl 68 Fenna de Schipper DPE

bl 90 Lana van Es DPA

7
wt 26 Jimi Heemskerk HPF

rd 160 Cato Hartendorf DPE

8
gl 113 Nola van Tol DPD

bl 117 Ilse Jaspers DPA

9
wt 168 Evy Vis DPF

rd 186 Kasper Hogenboom HPB

10
gl 178 Loek van Vliet HPD

bl 185 Milan van Zwetsloot HPE

11
wt 188 Fenne van Lieshout DPD

rd 34 Thijmen Bos HPC

12
gl 140 Milou Sanders DPC

bl 163 Lisa Verkerk DPC

13
wt 73 Dieke Wijsman DPB

rd 162 Fleur Streekstra DPE

14
gl 143 Suze Vlaardingerbroek DPC

bl 184 Tess Vis DPC

15
wt 112 Jolie De Vries DPD

rd 183 Hoyte Ballast HPF

16
gl 161 Eefje Streekstra DPF

bl 89 Sven van Es HPC

17
wt 121 Jill Vlaardingerbroek DPB

rd 119 Lieke van der Hoorn DPF

18
gl 189 Eva van Lieshout DPE

bl 152 Sem Valentijn HPE

19
wt 182 Amber Tersteeg DPC

rd 148 Tygo Egberts HPD
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20
gl 175 Bram Hoogervorst HPC

bl 61 Mirte Wijsman DPE

21
wt 74 Floor de Koning DPC

rd 177 Joppe Nauta DPF

22
gl 173 Elyna Geschev DPF 55.81 55.81

bl 109 Cas Juffermans HPE 58.00

23
wt 144 Mees van der Vlugt HPE 47.88 47.88

rd 76 Chad van Emmerik HPE 49.79 52.11

24
gl 102 Casper Meulmeester HPF 46.62

bl 85 Noé van Brug DPE 49.31 49.31

25
wt 181 Tijn Slof HPA 43.56

rd 32 Annelie Warmenhoven DPE 46.60 46.60

26
gl 145 Fiene Seijmonsbergen DPC 42.93 42.93

bl 5 Janne Streep DPC 44.24 44.24

27
wt 179 Niamh van Ombergen DPC 42.88 42.88

rd 171 Roan van Emmerik HPF 42.11 42.11

28
gl 200 Rose Rademaker DPD 42.24 42.24

bl 138 Elin Hogenboom DPE 42.30 42.30

29
wt 14 Finn Rekelhof HPA 40.81

rd 1 Kiki van Konijnenburg DPA 41.06 41.06

30
gl 154 Ramses Vlug HPD 41.99 41.99

bl 139 Lizz Steltenpool DPE 40.52 40.52

31
wt 88 Sam Hornberg HPB 40.19 40.19

rd 19 Lieke Bos DPA 39.45 39.45

32
gl 39 Renske Sjoerds DPE 40.44 40.44

bl 29 Hannah Logtenberg DPD 39.65 39.65

33
wt 16 Kevin Verhallen HPB 39.12 39.12

rd 24 Lottie Vermeulen DPB 39.30 39.30

34
gl 79 Feline Heineman DPD 39.30 39.30

bl 129 Sam Scargo HPD 39.36

35
wt 53 Jens Bijl HPC 38.63 38.63

rd 58 Iris Fijten DPC 38.90 38.90

36
gl 142 Myrthe van der Putten DPB 38.90 38.90

bl 17 Robyn Sassen DPB 38.08 38.08

37
wt 18 Anne de Groot DPA 37.64 37.64

rd 94 Morris Nauta HPC 37.43 37.72

38
gl 42 Kai Smidt HPE 37.84 37.84

bl 136 Anna de Groot DPD 37.87 37.87

39
wt 62 Vince van den Heuvel HPC 37.37 37.37

rd 66 Sem Meijer HPB 37.48 37.48
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40
gl 87 Siem Verlaan HPC 37.01 37.01

bl 20 Jasper van Tol HPA 36.95 36.95

41
wt 156 Lily Mulckhuyse DPD 36.92 36.92

rd 151 Jip Thomas HPA 34.99 36.55

42
gl 11 Rune Gerritze HPC 36.83 36.83

bl 22 Sarah Potters DPC 36.78 36.78

43
wt 108 Miel Juffermans HPB 36.53

rd 135 Wietske Metselaar DPA 36.51 36.51

44
gl 169 Barend Koeleman HPA 36.54

bl 96 Wilco Ooms HPD 36.42 36.42

45
wt 172 Layla Geschev DPC 36.23 36.23

rd 15 Jinthe van der Post DPA 36.33 36.33

46
gl 92 Julie Veerman DPB 35.15 36.06

bl 30 Isa Pruisscher DPA 35.71 36.10

47
wt 80 Laurens Heineman HPA 35.38 35.38

rd 23 Julie Vermeulen DPA 35.53 35.53

48
gl 165 Gijs Van Buren HPA 35.49 35.49

bl 54 Emma Rimmelzwaan DPA 35.78 35.78

49
wt 43 Stern Amons HPA 33.81 35.06

rd 146 Marise Krom DPB 35.01 35.01

50
gl 33 Phyleine Warmenhoven DPB 35.22 35.22

bl 164 Kaat van den Berg DPA 33.42 34.59

51
wt 6 Quintijn Hartholt HPD 34.17 34.17

rd 65 Mark Prins HPA 34.04 34.23

52
gl 36 Dominique van der Aa DPA 34.41 34.41

bl 155 Nienke van Asten DPB 34.16 34.16

53
wt 118 Merle Adema DPB 33.21 33.21

rd 49 Hille de Graaf DPA 33.44 33.44

54
gl 127 Fienne van Leijenhorst DPD 33.63 33.63

bl 56 Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg HPD 33.25 33.25

55
wt 125 Jill Botman DPC 32.44 32.44

rd 187 Puck Welp HPB 32.58 32.58

56
gl 25 Mae Heemskerk DPD 33.14 33.14

bl 21 Rika Buitelaar DPB 32.62 32.62

57
wt 199 Mike Rademaker HPB 32.23 32.23

rd 27 Floris van Maris HPA 31.85 32.03

58
gl 52 Lisa Rimmelzwaan DPC 32.00 32.00

bl 59 Tara Fijten DPB 32.24 32.24

59
wt 86 Roel Verlaan HPA 31.24 31.24

rd 31 Lewis Koot HPA 31.62 31.62
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60
gl 57 Mark van Huuksloot Kuilenburg HPA 31.57 31.57

bl 150 Kayleigh Strunks DPC 31.46 31.46

61
wt 170 Sven van Emmerik HPC 31.17 31.17

rd 45 Sverre Lindstedt HPB 31.03 31.03

62
gl 141 Manuel Zwetsloot HPB 30.97 30.97

bl 46 Emma Tauber DPA 31.20 31.20

63
wt 8 Clarissa Hartholt DPB 30.51 30.51

rd 98 Noa Halma DPB 30.20 30.20

64
gl 84 Jurian van Eekelen HPB 30.48 30.48

bl 133 Nina Dekker DPA 30.26 30.26

65
wt 44 Bradley Spijk HPA 29.83 29.83

rd 28 Lars Hoek HPA 30.00 30.00

66
gl 159 Lev van den Bosch HPA 29.93 29.93

bl 38 Bart Hof HPA 29.68 29.68

67
wt 107 Yfke Vreeken DPA 29.43 29.43

rd 101 Vincent Meulmeester HPC 29.31 29.31

68
gl 126 Eline van Leijenhorst DPA 29.61 29.61

bl 37 Wende Linnenbank DPA 29.50 29.50

69
wt 10 Jade Kamps DPA 27.85 27.85

rd 3 Laurena van Doorn DPA 28.60 28.60

70
gl 2 Anouk Kalshoven DPA 28.63 28.63

bl 95 Melanie Ooms DPA 28.91 28.91
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71
wt 195 Lucas Matthes HSB

rd 191 Yara Van Drunen Littel DSB

72
gl 196 Rick Spierings HSB

bl 193 Jeffrey Schollee HSB

73
wt 190 Gerben Joustra HSB

rd 198 Sebastiaan van Luijn HSB

74
gl 197 Froukje Tulp DSB

bl 194 Annemiek Nieholt DSB
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75
wt 75 Daphne de Koning DC1

rd 63 Saphira Heeremans DC1 15.01 15.76

76
gl

bl

77
wt 128 Roos Valentijn DC1 13.09 13.95

rd 82 David van Veen HC1 14.70

78
gl 114 Lisa Meeuwissen DC1 13.75 13.75

bl 81 Matthijs van Veen HC1 14.62

79
wt 13 Ilya de Jong HC1 13.27

rd 116 Christiaan Zandstra HC1 13.35 13.35

80
gl 12 Ella Westerik DC1 13.14 13.26

bl 134 Evi Ruissen DC1 13.63

81
wt 55 Esmee Bijl DC1 13.18 13.18

rd 137 Emi Kiers DC1 13.00 13.10

82
gl 157 Kelsy Mulckhuyse DC1 13.18 13.18

bl 40 Benthe Sjoerds DC1 13.09 13.09

83
wt 100 Anna Meulmeester DC1 13.05 13.05

rd 120 Rinske van der Maarl DC1 13.06 13.06

84
gl 91 Noa Veerman DC1 12.24 12.24

bl 111 Philipine Cornelissen DC1 12.87 12.87
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87
wt 103 Anouk van Dijk DPC

rd

88
gl

bl

89
wt 70 Fenna Bader DPB

rd 67 Chloë Prins DPF

90
gl 77 Sten den Bleker HPF

bl 153 Thom Valentijn HPB

91
wt 167 Skye Clemens DPD

rd 158 Daan Bocxe HPD

92
gl 68 Fenna de Schipper DPE

bl 90 Lana van Es DPA

93
wt 113 Nola van Tol DPD

rd 26 Jimi Heemskerk HPF

94
gl 160 Cato Hartendorf DPE

bl 117 Ilse Jaspers DPA

95
wt 186 Kasper Hogenboom HPB

rd 178 Loek van Vliet HPD

96
gl 185 Milan van Zwetsloot HPE

bl 168 Evy Vis DPF

97
wt 163 Lisa Verkerk DPC

rd 140 Milou Sanders DPC

98
gl 188 Fenne van Lieshout DPD

bl 34 Thijmen Bos HPC

99
wt 162 Fleur Streekstra DPE

rd 184 Tess Vis DPC

100
gl 73 Dieke Wijsman DPB

bl 143 Suze Vlaardingerbroek DPC

101
wt 161 Eefje Streekstra DPF

rd 89 Sven van Es HPC

102
gl 112 Jolie De Vries DPD

bl 183 Hoyte Ballast HPF

103
wt 119 Lieke van der Hoorn DPF

rd 152 Sem Valentijn HPE

104
gl 181 Tijn Slof HPA

bl 121 Jill Vlaardingerbroek DPB

105
wt 61 Mirte Wijsman DPE

rd 182 Amber Tersteeg DPC
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106
gl 189 Eva van Lieshout DPE

bl 175 Bram Hoogervorst HPC

107
wt 74 Floor de Koning DPC

rd 148 Tygo Egberts HPD

108
gl 15 Jinthe van der Post DPA 15.46 22.58

bl 177 Joppe Nauta DPF

109
wt 173 Elyna Geschev DPF 19.12 19.12

rd 109 Cas Juffermans HPE 19.39

110
gl 85 Noé van Brug DPE 16.94 16.94

bl 76 Chad van Emmerik HPE 18.45 18.45

111
wt 5 Janne Streep DPC 15.80 15.80

rd 32 Annelie Warmenhoven DPE 16.58 16.58

112
gl 102 Casper Meulmeester HPF 16.46

bl 144 Mees van der Vlugt HPE 16.88 16.88

113
wt 200 Rose Rademaker DPD 15.28 15.28

rd 179 Niamh van Ombergen DPC 15.28 15.28

114
gl 88 Sam Hornberg HPB 15.26 15.26

bl 138 Elin Hogenboom DPE 15.43 15.43

115
wt 145 Fiene Seijmonsbergen DPC 15.01 15.01

rd 139 Lizz Steltenpool DPE 15.14 15.14

116
gl 39 Renske Sjoerds DPE 15.16 15.16

bl 66 Sem Meijer HPB 14.95 14.95

117
wt 1 Kiki van Konijnenburg DPA 14.94 14.94

rd 19 Lieke Bos DPA 13.35 14.73

118
gl 154 Ramses Vlug HPD 14.87 14.87

bl 108 Miel Juffermans HPB 14.72

119
wt 79 Feline Heineman DPD 14.67 14.67

rd 94 Morris Nauta HPC 14.46 14.68

120
gl 142 Myrthe van der Putten DPB 14.57 14.57

bl 17 Robyn Sassen DPB 14.66

121
wt 42 Kai Smidt HPE 14.41 14.41

rd 171 Roan van Emmerik HPF 14.42 14.42

122
gl 16 Kevin Verhallen HPB 14.49 14.49

bl 24 Lottie Vermeulen DPB 14.51 14.51

123
wt 136 Anna de Groot DPD 14.34 14.34

rd 146 Marise Krom DPB 14.30 14.30

124
gl 58 Iris Fijten DPC 14.29 14.29

bl 11 Rune Gerritze HPC 14.29 14.29

125
wt 22 Sarah Potters DPC 14.17 14.17

rd 62 Vince van den Heuvel HPC 14.24 14.24
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126
gl 18 Anne de Groot DPA 14.24 14.24

bl 53 Jens Bijl HPC 14.19 14.19

127
wt 135 Wietske Metselaar DPA 14.05 14.05

rd 29 Hannah Logtenberg DPD 14.03 14.03

128
gl 129 Sam Scargo HPD 14.09 14.09

bl 165 Gijs Van Buren HPA 14.05 14.05

129
wt 155 Nienke van Asten DPB 13.97 13.97

rd 87 Siem Verlaan HPC 13.76 13.95

130
gl 23 Julie Vermeulen DPA 13.96 13.96

bl 54 Emma Rimmelzwaan DPA 13.73 13.95

131
wt 92 Julie Veerman DPB 13.77 13.85

rd 43 Stern Amons HPA 13.93 13.93

132
gl 96 Wilco Ooms HPD 13.93 13.93

bl 33 Phyleine Warmenhoven DPB 13.82 13.82

133
wt 30 Isa Pruisscher DPA 13.77 13.77

rd 169 Barend Koeleman HPA 13.71 13.71

134
gl 164 Kaat van den Berg DPA 13.68 13.77

bl 14 Finn Rekelhof HPA 13.81 13.81

135
wt 187 Puck Welp HPB 13.51 13.51

rd 65 Mark Prins HPA 13.62 13.62

136
gl 6 Quintijn Hartholt HPD 13.58 13.58

bl 49 Hille de Graaf DPA 13.66 13.66

137
wt 118 Merle Adema DPB 13.45 13.45

rd 36 Dominique van der Aa DPA 13.49 13.49

138
gl 127 Fienne van Leijenhorst DPD 13.39 13.39

bl 172 Layla Geschev DPC 13.42 13.42

139
wt 31 Lewis Koot HPA 13.27 13.27

rd 156 Lily Mulckhuyse DPD 13.29 13.29

140
gl 59 Tara Fijten DPB 13.38 13.38

bl 125 Jill Botman DPC 13.25 13.25

141
wt 151 Jip Thomas HPA 12.99 13.05

rd 20 Jasper van Tol HPA 13.04 13.04

142
gl 25 Mae Heemskerk DPD 13.13 13.13

bl 21 Rika Buitelaar DPB 13.23 13.23

143
wt 141 Manuel Zwetsloot HPB 12.96 12.96

rd 27 Floris van Maris HPA 13.02 13.02

144
gl 46 Emma Tauber DPA 12.96 12.96

bl 84 Jurian van Eekelen HPB 12.94 12.94

145
wt 80 Laurens Heineman HPA 12.87 12.87

rd 52 Lisa Rimmelzwaan DPC 12.84 12.91
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146
gl 57 Mark van Huuksloot Kuilenburg HPA 12.85 12.85

bl 199 Mike Rademaker HPB 12.91 12.91

147
wt 159 Lev van den Bosch HPA 12.69 12.72

rd 150 Kayleigh Strunks DPC 12.76 12.76

148
gl 56 Jens van Huuksloot Kuilenburg HPD 12.73 12.73

bl 45 Sverre Lindstedt HPB 12.74 12.74

149
wt 86 Roel Verlaan HPA 12.62 12.62

rd 44 Bradley Spijk HPA 12.32 12.58

150
gl 8 Clarissa Hartholt DPB 12.60 12.60

bl 133 Nina Dekker DPA 12.71 12.71

151
wt 170 Sven van Emmerik HPC 12.56 12.56

rd 95 Melanie Ooms DPA 12.56 12.56

152
gl 38 Bart Hof HPA 12.55 12.55

bl 28 Lars Hoek HPA 12.42 12.42

153
wt 98 Noa Halma DPB 12.40 12.40

rd 107 Yfke Vreeken DPA 12.28 12.28

154
gl 37 Wende Linnenbank DPA 12.17 12.27

bl 126 Eline van Leijenhorst DPA 12.29 12.30

155
wt 101 Vincent Meulmeester HPC 12.02 12.02

rd 10 Jade Kamps DPA 11.81 11.84

156
gl 2 Anouk Kalshoven DPA 11.68 11.68

bl 3 Laurena van Doorn DPA 11.91 11.91
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157
wt 195 Lucas Matthes HSB

rd 191 Yara Van Drunen Littel DSB

158
gl 196 Rick Spierings HSB

bl 193 Jeffrey Schollee HSB

159
wt 190 Gerben Joustra HSB

rd 198 Sebastiaan van Luijn HSB

160
gl 197 Froukje Tulp DSB

bl 194 Annemiek Nieholt DSB
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161
wt 63 Saphira Heeremans DC1 1:08.00 1:08.00

rd 75 Daphne de Koning DC1

162
gl

bl

163
wt 13 Ilya de Jong HC1 53.37 53.37

rd 81 Matthijs van Veen HC1 55.67 55.67

164
gl 82 David van Veen HC1 58.62 58.62

bl 128 Roos Valentijn DC1 53.56 53.56

165
wt 114 Lisa Meeuwissen DC1 52.05 52.05

rd 134 Evi Ruissen DC1 52.07 52.07

166
gl 12 Ella Westerik DC1 53.00 53.23

bl 116 Christiaan Zandstra HC1 52.49 52.49

167
wt 111 Philipine Cornelissen DC1 50.33 50.33

rd 157 Kelsy Mulckhuyse DC1 51.41 51.41

168
gl 100 Anna Meulmeester DC1 49.90 49.90

bl 137 Emi Kiers DC1 51.00 51.00

169
wt 91 Noa Veerman DC1 44.91 44.91

rd 55 Esmee Bijl DC1 49.32 49.32

170
gl 120 Rinske van der Maarl DC1 49.58 49.58

bl 40 Benthe Sjoerds DC1 48.73 48.73
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